
Two slices of Bruschetta 
3 different types
 - Garlic butter and melted mozzarella 
 - Tomato and basil mix with garlic and onions
 - Sundried tomato paste, Maltese sausage and 

 local peppered cheese 

Crab Filled Avocado  
Half avocado filled with crab meat and mustard, 
served with toasted bread, rucola and crispy bacon

Caprese
Slices of fresh tomato, mozzarella di 
Bufala D.O.P. and fresh basil

Happy Garden 
Mixed fresh salad leaves with cucumber, radish, sunflower seeds, quinoa, fresh basil, orange juice and  
finished with turmeric and black pepper dressing

Parma 
Parma ham, mozzarella di Bufala D.O.P., apples and pumpkin seeds, served with tomatoes, cucumber  
and mixed salad leaves 

Shrimp & Salmon  
Shrimp, smoked salmon, red kidney beans and sweet peppers, served with tomatoes, cucumber  
and mixed salad leaves

Kickin’ Chicken 
Char-grilled chicken breast tossed in mango chutney, grapes and walnuts, served with tomatoes,  
cucumber and mixed salad leaves

Hoisin Beef
Beef strips sautéed with sweet peppers, ginger and hoisin sauce, served with cherry tomatoes,  
sweet corn, cucumber, mixed salad leaves and flaked almonds. 

SALADS

APPETISERS/STARTERS

€ 2.95

€  7.45

€ 6.95

€  6.45

€ 17.95

€ 18.95

€ 8.95

€ 9.95

€ 10.95

€ 10.95

€ 10.95

Baked Aubergine (half)
Baked half aubergine, fresh tomatoes, basil 
and topped with mozzarella

Meat & Cheese Platter 
Water biscuits, Parma ham, Spianata calabrese, 
fried Maltese sausage, grana cheese, gorgonzola 
cheese, local peppered cheese, black olives, cherry 
tomatoes & walnuts

Fish Platter
Garlic bread, cherry tomatoes & onions together 
with smoked salmon, shrimps, deep fried white 
bait, and tartar sauce on the side

All items are served with rocket leaves and a drizzle of olive oil

GF

GF

GF

GF

GF

GF

FOR TWO

FOR TWO

Aglio, Olio e Peperoncino
Extra virgin olive oil, garlic and chillies

Ravioli 
Filled with fresh local cheese and parsley, served with tomato sauce

Fiocchietti 
Filled with cheese and pear, tossed in gorgonzola and marjoram sauce

Risotto
Arborio rice cooked with crumbled Maltese sausage, onions, sundried tomatoes, 
spinach and finished with a touch of cream and grana shavings

Tortelloni
Filled with porcini mushrooms, tossed in onions, almond flakes, thyme and finished 
with a touch of cream and truffle oil

Chicken Rucola 
Fresh chicken strips tossed with sundried tomatoes, mushrooms, onions, garlic and 
finished with a touch of cream and rucola 

Beefy 
Beef fillet strips tossed with onions, garlic, mushrooms and soy sauce finished 
with a touch of cream

Shellfish 
Mixed sea shells cooked in lemon juice, white wine, black olives, garlic, 
mint and sundried tomatoes

Double S 
Salmon chunks and shrimps tossed in garlic, cherry tomatoes and basil pesto,
finished with caviar and cream

FRESH PASTA

€ 6.95 

€ 8.45 

€ 10.45 

€ 9.45 

€ 11.45

€ 9.95

€ 10.95

€ 10.45

€ 10.45

€  8.95

€ 10.95

€ 12.95

€ 11.95

€ 13.95

€ 12.45

€ 13.45

€ 12.95

€ 12.95

MainStarter

Choose from a variety of fresh 
Strozzapreti or Tagliolini 

FOR GLUTEN FREE PASTA PLEASE ASK ONE OF OUR STAFF

BAR & KITCHEN
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Margherita 
Tomato sauce, mozzarella and oregano

Capriciosa  
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, ham, 
mushrooms, cocktail sausages, eggs 
and oregano

D Hell 
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, spianata calabrese, 
fresh chillies, onions, basil and oregano

Vegetarian 
Ready cooked tomato sauce with aubergine, 
sweet peppers, basil, zucchini and mozzarella 

Gozitan Special 
Tomato sauce, sliced potatoes, tuna, anchovies, 
fresh tomatoes, sundried tomatoes, olives and 
capers

Parma Rucola 
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, cherry 
tomatoes, parma ham, rocket leaves and 
grana shavings

Cheesy
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, gorgonzola  
and grana padano 

€ 5.95 

€ 7.95

€ 7.95 

€ 8.95 

€ 8.95

€ 9.95 

€ 9.95

PIZZA

- ADDITIONAL INGREDIENTS €2.00 EACH 
- AVAILABLE IN ONE SIZE ONLY
- NO REFUNDS GIVEN FOR EXCLUDED TOPPINGS

GLUTEN FREE PIZZA IS AVAILABLE AT 
AN ADDITIONAL COST OF €2.00

The View
Mozzarella, gorgonzola, caramelized onions, 
bacon, honey and fennel seeds 

Sea Food 
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, zucchini, tuna, 
shrimps and  mussels (shell on)

Truffle
Tartufo paste, mozzarella, mushrooms, 
chicken strips and parsley

€ 9.95

€ 10.95

€ 10.95

PIZZA IS SERVED FROM 18:30 ONWARDS ONLY

Veal cheeks 
Slow-cooked veal cheeks in onions, carrots, celery 
and red wine

300g Beef Tagliata
Cooked to your preference, served with rocket 
leaves and grana shavings

300g Char-Grilled Rib-Eye Steak
Cooked to your preference accompanied by one 
of our sauces (mushroom, pepper or gorgonzola)

Fish of the day  (Price varies accordingly)

The Classic
200g angus beef burger topped with bacon 
strips, cheese and salad served with fried 
chips

Pork Ribs 
Oven-baked ribs with honey and BBQ sauce

Pan-fried Chicken Breast 
Served with onion, garlic, pistachios,  
mushrooms, tartufo paste and finished  
with cream, soy sauce and truffle oil 

Pan-Fried Duck Breast 
Served with orange zest and plum sauce

Baby calamari 
Sautéed baby calamari in garlic, mint and 
cherry tomatoes finished with white wine 
and lemon juice

Local Rabbit 
Slow-cooked rabbit pieces with herbs, 
tomato sauce, peas and carrots

Lamb Shanks
Braised lamb shanks with red wine, onions, 
and rosemary served with own gravy

Herbal Crust Salmon Fillet 
Salmon fillet in a crust of bread crumbs, 
lemon, olive oil and mixed herbs

€  9.95 

€ 16.95

€ 17.45

€ 17.45

€ 18.95

€ 17.95

€ 18.95

€ 18.95 

MAINS

All main dishes are served with roasted potatoes & vegetables.

GF

GF

GF

GF

GF

GF

GF

GF

€ 19.95

€ 21.95

€ 22.95

KID’S MENU

Grilled beef burger 
with salad and chips  

Fried chicken burger
with salad and chips

6 Chicken Nuggets & Chips 

Strozzapreti
with white sauce or tomato sauce

 

€ 5.00

€ 5.00

€ 5.00

€ 5.00

FOR DAILY SPECIALS PLEASE ASK ONE OF OUR STAFF

Vegetarian  Very spicy Gluten FreeGF

BAR & KITCHEN
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